
1400 Highland Avenue
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266City of Manhattan Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0225

Status:Type: Consent - Staff Report Agenda Ready

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:5/21/2019 5/21/2019

Title: Consider Adopting Resolution No. 19-0045 Approving Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services
Agreement with Quick Caption, Inc. to Adjust the Annual Compensation by $25,000 (City Clerk
Tamura).
ADOPT RESOLUTION NO. 19-0045

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 19-0045, 2. Amendment No. 1 - Quick Caption, Inc., 3. Agreement - Quick Caption,
Inc. (2017), 4. Staff Report - August 1, 2017

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council Regular Meeting5/21/2019 1

adoptedCity Council Regular Meeting5/21/2019 1 Pass

City of Manhattan Beach Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

